

## Lake County Illinois

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 10-0440 Version: 1 Name: Resolution proclaiming the summer of 2010 as

"Relay For Life Summer" in Lake County, Illinois.

Type: resolution Status: Passed

File created: 5/3/2010 In control: Lake County Board

On agenda: Final action: 5/11/2010

**Title:** Resolution proclaiming the summer of 2010 as "Relay For Life Summer" in Lake County, Illinois.

Sponsors: Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result

5/11/2010 1 Lake County Board